FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR

Secretary of State

RUBEN J. RODRIGUEZ

Deputy Secretary for Southern Nevada

SHAUNA BAKKEDAHL

Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

DEBBIE I. BOWMAN

Deputy Secretary for Operations

STATE OF NEVADA



GABRIEL DI CHIARA

Chief Deputy Secretary of State

ERIN HOUSTON

Deputy Secretary for Securities

MARK A. WLASCHIN Deputy Secretary for Elections

July 19, 2024

Repair The Vote 1003 Indian Hollow Ave. North Las Vegas, NV 89031 dave.gibbs@repairthevote.us

RE: Notice of Sufficiency of Petition C-02-2023

Good morning,

This office is in receipt of the statewide Certificates of Results for the above-referenced petition. Based on the examination done by the county election officials, the aforementioned petition has satisfied the statutory and constitutional signature requirements and is deemed sufficient. Please see the summary below of signatures verified in each petition district and county:

Petition District	Total Verified
Petition District 1	29,065
Petition District 2	41,237
Petition District 3	32,896
Petition District 4	28,392

A member of the Elections Division will contact you within five business days to begin discussions regarding the establishment and conduct of committees to prepare arguments advocating for and opposing approval pursuant to NRS 293.252.

Should you have any questions, please contact the Elections Division at (775) 684-5705.

Respectfully,

Francisco V. Aguilar Secretary of State

By: Rob Nichols

Rob Nichols, Administrative Assistant IV